7:30 p.m.

7:35 p.m.

7:55 p.m.

8:20 p.m.

8:45 p.m.

9:10 p.m.

9:20 p.m.

052912agenda

AGENDA - May 29, 2012

Public Comment

27 Woodland Road- Irrigation Well Permit, Variance Request-owner Nancy
Germain

Sodium level in town water- discussion with DPW Director Don Ouellette

Discussion regarding septic system designs in environmentally sensitive areas-
Conservation Commission Chair Andy Irwin

9 Lake Road Terrace- Variance for new construction septic system- Ted
Doucette, P. E.

General Business
Director’s Report
Bills to be approved
Approve minutes of 09/20/2011 & 03/26/2012

Topics not reasonably anticipated by the chair 48 hours in advance of the
meeting, if any

Next meeting
June 4, 2012

Please note: Items may not be discussed in the exact order listed



