AGENDA – May 29, 2012

7:30 p.m.	Public Comment
7:35 p.m.	27 Woodland Road- Irrigation Well Permit, Variance Request-owner Nancy Germain
7:55 p.m.	Sodium level in town water- discussion with DPW Director Don Ouellette
8:20 p.m.	Discussion regarding septic system designs in environmentally sensitive areas- Conservation Commission Chair Andy Irwin
8:45 p.m.	9 Lake Road Terrace- Variance for new construction septic system- Ted Doucette, P. E.
9:10 p.m.	General Business Director's Report Bills to be approved Approve minutes of 09/20/2011 & 03/26/2012
9:20 p.m.	Topics not reasonably anticipated by the chair 48 hours in advance of the meeting, if any
	Next meeting June 4, 2012

Please note: Items may not be discussed in the exact order listed

052912agenda